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VOTING DOCUMENT RETURNS - 2025 ELECTIONS

Election Day

WARD/ELECTORS
BOASTAL CENTRAL GENERAL CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 50 25 150 175 25 525 475 525 375 275 525 250 350 200 275 525 250 675 325 550 550
15076 0 0 0 0 50 75 225 400 425 950 1425 1950 2325 2600 3125 3375 3725 3925 4200 4725 4975 5650 5975 6525 7075
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 0.5% 1.5% 2.7% 2.8% 6.3% 9.5% | 12.9% | 15.4% | 17.2% | 20.7% | 22.4% | 24.7% | 26.0% | 27.9% | 31.3% | 33.0% | 37.5% | 39.6% | 43.3% | 46.9%
COASTAL SOUTH GENERAL CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 125 125 425 725 400 325 275 775 325 350 150 525 275 350 300 525 650 525
16535 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 325 450 875 1600 2000 2325 2600 3375 3700 4050 4200 4725 5000 5350 5650 6175 6825 7350
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.2% 2.0% 2.7% 5.3% 9.7% | 121% | 14.1% | 157% | 20.4% | 22.4% | 24.5% | 254% | 28.6% | 302% | 32.4% | 34.2% | 37.3% | 413% | 44.5%
BAY OF ISLANDS-WHANGAROA GENERAL CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 200 75 475 325 775 400 325 275 400 625 325 450 275 600 775 700 375 450
16074 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 275 350 825 1150 1925 2325 2650 2925 3325 3950 4275 4725 5000 5600 6375 7075 7450 7900
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 1.7% 2.2% 5.1% 7.2% | 12.0% | 14.5% | 165% | 18.2% | 20.7% | 24.6% | 26.6% | 29.4% | 31.1% | 34.8% | 39.7% | 44.0% | 46.3% | 49.1%
FAR NORTH GENERAL CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 25 475 350 450 400 550 25 725 425 375 275 250 400 850 550 350 275
15600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 625 975 1425 1825 2375 2400 3125 3550 3925 4200 4450 4850 5700 6250 6600 6875
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8% 1.0% 4.0% 6.3% 9.1% 11.7% | 152% | 154% | 20.0% | 22.8% | 252% | 26.9% | 285% | 31.1% | 36.5% | 40.1% | 42.3% | 44.1%
KAIPARA GENERAL CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 500 425 400 225 325 925 425 500 125 675 225 275 250 275 700 600
14016 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 650 1075 1475 1700 2025 2950 3375 3875 4000 4675 4300 5175 5425 5700 6400 7000
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 1.1% 4.6% 7.7% | 105% | 12.1% | 14.4% | 21.0% | 24.1% | 27.6% | 28.5% | 33.4% | 350% | 36.9% | 38.7% | 40.7% | 457% | 49.9%
MID NORTH GENERAL CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 0 50 175 200 0 375 450 300 300 250 450 225 275 175 250 375 175 475 325 425 600
14079 0 0 0 0 0 50 225 425 425 800 1250 1550 1850 2100 2550 2775 3050 3225 3475 3850 4025 4500 4825 5250 5850
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 1.6% 3.0% 3.0% 5.7% 8.9% | 11.0% | 13.1% | 14.9% | 181% | 19.7% | 21.7% | 22.9% | 24.7% | 27.3% | 28.6% | 32.0% | 343% | 373% | 41.6%
TE RAKI MAORI CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 25 50 150 200 50 975 675 450 725 525 525 800 575 325 525 350 300 650 450 600 775
27140 0 0 0 0 25 75 225 425 475 1450 2125 2575 3300 3825 4350 5150 5725 6050 6575 6925 7225 7875 8325 8925 9700
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.3% 0.8% 1.6% 1.8% 5.3% 7.8% 9.5% 122% | 14.1% | 16.0% | 19.0% | 21.1% | 22.3% | 24.2% | 255% | 26.6% | 29.0% | 30.7% | 32.9% | 35.7%
WHANGAREI CENTRAL GENERAL CONSTITUENCY 0 0 0 0 75 75 400 250 25 375 375 375 200 175 350 125 225 125 200 350 175 600 175 275 625
15193 0 0 0 0 75 150 550 800 825 1200 1575 1950 2150 2325 2675 2800 3025 3150 3350 3700 3875 4475 4650 4925 5550
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 1.0% 3.6% 5.3% 5.4% 7.9% 104% | 12.8% | 14.2% | 153% | 17.6% | 184% | 19.9% | 20.7% | 22.0% | 24.4% | 255% | 29.5% | 30.6% | 32.4% | 36.5%
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 150 200 1150 1425 325 4125 3800 3675 2950 2700 3850 3275 3325 1800 3175 2625 2525 4575 3325 3925 4400
133713 0 0 0 0 150 350 1500 2925 3250 7375 | 11175 | 14850 | 17800 | 20500 | 24350 | 27625 | 30950 | 32750 | 35925 | 38550 | 41075 | 45650 | 48975 | 52900 | 57300
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.3% 1.1% 2.2% 2.4% 5.5% 84% | 11.1% | 13.3% | 153% | 18.2% | 207% | 23.1% | 24.5% | 26.9% | 28.8% | 30.7% | 34.1% | 36.6% | 39.6% | 42.9%
DAILY % 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.9% 1.1% 0.2% 3.1% 2.8% 2.7% 2.2% 2.0% 2.9% 2.4% 2.5% 1.3% 2.4% 2.0% 1.9% 3.4% 2.5% 2.9% 3.3%
2022 Returns 1.5% 3.2% 4.9% 4.9% 7.7% 84%  14.7%  17.0%  19.8%  22.9%  27.2%  33.2%  36.0%  43.2%
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